
Fi
le

: V
EH

IC
LE

 C
RA

D
LE

 F
O

R 
ZE

BR
A

 T
C

70
/7

5/
7X

 S
ta

nd
: 2

2.
07

.2
02

1

 1 

AT A GLANCE

• Functional, compact and robust design

• Easy insertion and removal of the device

• Safe locking and one-hand operation

• Protected and spring-mounted contacts (pogo pins) for safe 

charging

• Screw holes on the front panel allows easy installation on the 

dashboard

• Compatible with RAM Mount, by a variety of mounting options

• Wide input voltage range of 9-30V

TISPLUS vehicle cradle for Zebra TC70/72/75/7X

The TISPLUS vehicle cradle provides convenient one-hand operation and reliable charging function, 

flexible mounting options and a wide input voltage range.

Device not included

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

• 109mm x 92mm x 57mm
• 210g (without device)

INPUT VOLTAGE

• 12V DC or 24V DC (9V...30V DC)

CONFORMITY

• e1 ECE approval No. 10 R - 057 882

APPLICATION AREA

• Operating temperature: -20 °C to + 60 °C
• Storage temperature: -40 °C to + 85 °C
• Humidity: 5 to 80% (non-condensing)

ITEM NUMBERS

23-7X-09-TPC-040
with USB connection cable 
including car USB charging 
adapter

23-7X-09-TPC-020 with open cable ends

TECHNICAL DATA

VEHICLE CRADLE FOR ZEBRA TC70/72/75/7X
ACCESSORY

PRODUCT INFORMATION
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RAM mount not included


